6-9310
http://cortland.chowtaxi.com

Moe's Southwest Grill

Meal Kits
Feeds 4-6 people

Catering bag of chips $6.99
Gallon of Unsweetened tea  $6.99
Gallon of sweet tea $6.99
Gallon of Lemonade $6.99
Fajita Kit $44.99
Choose 2 proteins (Chicken,
Steak, , ground beef, tofu)
Nacho Kit $34.99
Choose 2 proteins (Chicken,
Steak, ground beef, tofu)
Taco Kit $39.99

Choose 2 proteins (Chicken, steak,
ground beef, tofu)

MIAM
Make it a meal with a drink and
gueso/guac
Bottled drink and bowl of guac $8.78
Bottled drink and bowl of ques®8.78
Bottled drink and cup of guac $6.78
Bottled drink and cup of queso $6.78
Bottled drink and side of guac $4.69
Bottled drink and side of queso$4.69

Bottled Drinks

Apple juice $1.99
Bottled Water $2.99
Bottled Diet Coke $3.49
Bottled Coke Zero $3.49
Bottled Sprite $3.49
Bottled Coke $3.49
Burritos
Burrito $10.89

Burrito made with the fresh, free
toppings you choose. ONLY THE
TOPPINGS YOU SELECT WILL BE
INCLUDED.

Burrito Veggie $9.99
Burrito Bowls

Burrito Bowl Veggie $10.99

Burrito Bowl $10.99

The burrito bowl is served with
your choice of protein and made with
the fresh, free toppings you choose.
If you would like lettuce, please
select it from the options. ONLY THE
TOPPINGS YOU SELECT WILL BE
INCLUDED.

Quesadillas
Quesadilla Veggie $10.99
Quesadilla $10.99

Choice of protein and the fresh,
free toppings you choose. ONLY
THE TOPPINGS YOU SELECT WILL
BE INCLUDED.

Chicken Club Quesadilla

All-natural white breast chicken,
shredded lettuce, diced tomatoes,
crispy bacon, a drizzle of chipotle

$12.39

Nachos

Nachos $10.99
Choice of protein, made with the

fresh, free toppings you choose.

ONLY THE TOPPINGS YOU

SELECT WILL BE INCLUDED.

Stacks
Stack
Your choice of protein and made
with the fresh, free toppings you
choose. ONLY THE TOPPINGS YOU
SELECT WILL BE INCLUDED.

$11.19

Salads
Salad $10.99
Salad with your choice of protein
and toppings
Close Talker $9.39

The Close Talker salad is served
with your choice of protein and made
with the fresh, free toppings you
choose. If you would like lettuce,
please select it from the options.
ONLY THE TOPPINGS YOU
SELECT WILL BE INCLUDED.

Close Talker Veggie

The Close talker veggie is a
vegetarian salad made with the fresh,
free toppings you choose. If you
would like lettuce, please select it
from the options. ONLY THE
TOPPINGS YOU SELECT WILL BE
INCLUDED.

Kids Menu

Kids Taco Meal
Taco, drink, cookie
Kid Burrito
Kids-sized burrito with choice of
grilled meat, beans, rice, shredded
cheese and pico de gallo.ONLY THE
TOPPINGS YOU SELECT WILL BE
INCLUDED.
Mini Masterpiece
Kids-sized cheese quesadilla with
a side of pico de gallo and sour
cream.

$8.39

$6.99
$6.99

$6.99
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Tacos

One Taco

Two Tacos

Three Tacos

Choice of protein and made with

the fresh, free toppings you choose.
Includes sour cream for no additional
charge (please select them from the
list). ONLY THE TOPPINGS YOU
SELECT WILL BE INCLUDED.

Queso
Bowl of Queso
Cup of Queso
Side of Queso
Guacamole
Bowl of Guacamole
Cup of Guacamole
Side of Guacamole
Rice
Bowl of Rice
Cup of Rice
Black Beans
Bowl of Black Beans
Cup of Black Beans
Pinto Beans
Bowl of Pinto Beans
Cup of Pinto Beans
Sides. ETC
Side of Pico
Side of SW Vinaigrette
Side of Hot Sauce
Side of Chipolte Ranch
Side of Sour Cream

Desserts
6 Chocolate Chip Cookies

6 cookies
Brownie

Chocolate Chip Cookie

$4.09
$7.99
$9.99

$8.99
$4.99
$2.99

$8.99
$4.99
$2.99

$1.95
$1.00

$3.29
$1.49

$3.29
$1.49

$0.10

$5.00

$1.50
$1.00



ranch dressing and shredded cheese
grilled in a flour or whole grain tortilla
and served with a side of pico de
gallo and all-natural sour cream.
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