

# http://cortland.chowtaxi.com **Moe's Southwest Grill**

## **Meal Kits**

Feeds 4-6 people	
Catering bag of chips	\$6.99
Gallon of Unsweetened tea	\$6.99
Gallon of sweet tea	\$6.99
Gallon of Lemonade	\$6.99
Fajita Kit	\$44.99
Choose 2 proteins (Chicken,	
Steak, , ground beef, tofu)	<b>MO</b> 4 00
Nacho Kit	\$34.99
Choose 2 proteins (Chicken, Steak, ground beef, tofu)	
Taco Kit	\$39.99
Choose 2 proteins (Chicken, si	+
ground beef, tofu)	oun,
<b>U</b>	

## MIAM

#### Make it a meal with a drink and queso/guac

Bottled drink and bowl of guac \$8.78 Bottled drink and bowl of quesc\$8.78 Bottled drink and cup of guac \$6.78 Bottled drink and cup of queso \$6.78 Bottled drink and side of guac \$4.69 Bottled drink and side of queso\$4.69

## **Bottled Drinks**

Apple juice	\$1.99
Bottled Water	\$2.99
Bottled Diet Coke	\$3.49
Bottled Coke Zero	\$3.49
Bottled Sprite	\$3.49
Bottled Coke	\$3.49

## **Burritos**

Burrito	\$10.89
Burrito made with the fresh, free	
toppings you choose. ONLY THE	
TOPPINGS YOU SELECT WILL B	E
INCLUDED.	
Burrito Veggie	\$9.99

#### **Burrito Bowls**

Burrito Bowl Veggie	\$10.99
Burrito Bowl	\$10.99
The burrito bowl is served with	
your choice of protein and made v	vith
the fresh, free toppings you choos	se.

If you would like lettuce, please select it from the options. ONLY THE TOPPINGS YOU SELECT WILL BE INCLUDED.

## Quesadillas

Quesadilla Veggie	\$10.99
Quesadilla	\$10.99
Choice of protein and the fresh,	
free toppings you choose. ONLY	
THE TOPPINGS YOU SELECT V	VILL
BE INCLUDED.	
Chicken Club Quesadilla	\$12.39
All-natural white breast chicken	,
shredded lettuce, diced tomatoes,	
crispy bacon, a drizzle of chipotle	

## **Nachos**

Nachos \$10.99 Choice of protein, made with the fresh, free toppings you choose. ONLY THE TOPPINGS YOU SELECT WILL BE INCLUDED.

#### Stacks

Stack \$11.19 Your choice of protein and made with the fresh, free toppings you choose. ONLY THE TOPPINGS YOU SELECT WILL BE INCLUDED.

## Salads

Salad	\$10.99
Salad with your choice of protein	
and toppings	
Close Talker	\$9.39
The Close Talker salad is served	
with your choice of protein and made	
with the fresh, free toppings you	
choose. If you would like lettuce,	
please select it from the options.	
ONLY THE TOPPINGS YOU	
SELECT WILL BE INCLUDED.	<b>\$0.00</b>
Close Talker Veggie	\$8.39
The Close talker veggie is a	
vegetarian salad made with the fresh	
free toppings you choose. If you	
would like lettuce, please select it	
from the options. ONLY THE TOPPINGS YOU SELECT WILL BE	
INCLUDED.	
Kids Menu	

#### **NIAS MIENU**

Kids Taco Meal	\$6.99
Taco, drink, cookie	
Kid Burrito	\$6.99
Kids-sized burrito with choice of	
grilled meat, beans, rice, shredded	
cheese and pico de gallo.ONLY THE	
TOPPINGS YOU SELECT WILL BE	
INCLUDED.	
Mini Masterpiece	\$6.99
Kids-sized cheese quesadilla with	
a side of pico de gallo and sour	
cream.	

#### Tacos

<u>1205</u>	
One Taco	\$4.09
Two Tacos	\$7.99
Three Tacos	\$9.99
Choice of protein and made with	
the fresh, free toppings you choose.	
Includes sour cream for no additional	
charge (please select them from the list). ONLY THE TOPPINGS YOU	
SELECT WILL BE INCLUDED.	
Queso	
Bowl of Queso	\$8.99
Cup of Queso	\$4.99
Side of Queso	\$2.99
Guacamole	φ2.99
Bowl of Guacamole	\$8.99
Cup of Guacamole	\$0.99 \$4.99
Side of Guacamole	\$2.99
<u>Rice</u>	¢4.05
Bowl of Rice	\$1.95
Cup of Rice	\$1.00
Black Beans	•
Bowl of Black Beans	\$3.29
Cup of Black Beans	\$1.49
Pinto Beans	
Bowl of Pinto Beans	\$3.29
Cup of Pinto Beans	\$1.49
<u>Sides, ETC</u>	
Side of Pico	
Side of SW Vinaigrette	
Side of Hot Sauce	
Side of Chipolte Ranch	
Side of Sour Cream	\$0.10
_	•
<u>Desserts</u>	
6 Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$5.00
6 cookies	
Brownie	\$1.50

6 Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$5.00
6 cookies	
Brownie	\$1.50
Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$1.00

ranch dressing and shredded cheese grilled in a flour or whole grain tortilla and served with a side of pico de gallo and all-natural sour cream.